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ELECTION CENTER Select Election:

2016 Presidential Election

Legislative Districts by Town

11/08/2016 -- November Presidential Election

http://ctemspublic.pcctg.net/#/home

Official Results

Statewide
Select Town
My Races

STATEWIDE REPORTING STATISTICS

Registered Voters Reported:
Towns Partially Reported:
Precincts Reported:

Voters Checked Reported:
Towns Completely Reported:

Voter Turnout (%):

Summary
Voter Turnout

Reports

PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME

Clinton and Kaine
Trump and Pence
Johnson and Weld
Stein and Baraka
Basiago and Kinnison
Blumenthal and Blair

Buchanan and Washington

Last Updated on: 11/30/2016 10:45:15 PM
Next Updated on: 11/30/ 2016 10:48:15 PM

2,178,169

0 of 169

744 of 744 (100%)
1,675,934

169 of 169

76.94

Districts

VOTES

897,572

673,215

48,676

22,841

42

12

19

VOTES %

54.57%

40.93%

2.96%

1.39%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11/30/2016 10:48 PM
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Castle and Bradley
Cooper and Meyer
Cummings and Romanoff
Deame and Long

De La Fuente and Steinberg
Evans and Fitch

Fox and Kushner
Hoefling and Schulin
Klojzy Jr. and LeMay
Kotlikoff and Leamer

La Riva and Puryear
Maldonado and Terranova
McMullin and Johnson
Schoenke and Mitchell Jr.
Skewes and Lacy

Smith and White

Wu and Wu

UNITED STATES SENATOR

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME
Richard Blumenthal
Dan Carter
Richard Blumenthal
Richard Lion

Jeffery Russell

147

57

13

12

44

31

23

41

2,108

15

12

18

VOTES

920,766

552,621

87,948

18,190

16,713

http://ctemspublic.pcctg.net/#/home

0.01%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.13%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

VOTES %

57.68%

34.62%

5.51%

1.14%

1.05%

11/30/2016 10:48 PM
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Andrew Rule

John M. Traceski

JUDGE OF PROBATE TO FILL VACANCY 02

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME
Connecticut 02

Owen Eagan

JUDGE OF PROBATE TO FILL VACANCY 45

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME
Connecticut 45

Sharon Wicks Dornfeld

Daniel O'Grady

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 01

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME
Connecticut 01

John B. Larson
Matthew M. Corey
John B. Larson

S. Michael DeRosa
Charles Jackson

Mark Stewart

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 02

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME
Connecticut 02

Joe Courtney
Daria Novak
Joe Courtney

Daniel Reale

26

12

VOTES

25,047

VOTES

19,716

23,173

VOTES

187,021

105,674

13,665

6,563

VOTES

186,210

111,149

22,608

4,949

http://ctemspublic.pcctg.net/#/home

0.00%

0.00%

VOTES %

100.00%

VOTES %

45.97%

54.03%

VOTES %

59.77%

33.77%

4.37%

2.10%

0.00%

0.00%

VOTES %

56.38%

33.66%

6.85%

1.50%

11/30/2016 10:48 PM
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Jonathan Pelto

Elizabeth F. Traceski

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 03

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME
Connecticut 03

Rosa L. DeLauro
Angel Cadena
Rosa L. DeLauro
Andrew Rule

Christopher Schaefer

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 04

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME
Connecticut 04

Jim Himes
John Shaban
John Shaban

Carl E. Vassar

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 05

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME
Connecticut 05

Elizabeth Esty
Clay Cope
Elizabeth Esty
Clay Cope
Ann-Marie Adams

Mark Greenstein

5,332

VOTES

192,274

95,786

21,298

18

VOTES

187,811

120,653

5,071

VOTES

163,499

124,900

15,753

4,901

http://ctemspublic.pcctg.net/#/home

1.61%

0.00%

VOTES %

62.15%

30.96%

6.88%

0.00%

0.01%

VOTES %

59.90%

38.48%

1.62%

0.00%

VOTES %

52.90%

40.41%

5.10%

1.59%

0.00%

0.00%

11/30/2016 10:48 PM
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John Pistone 28 0.01%

Aaron Sperry 0 0.00%

50f5 11/30/2016 10:48 PM



