# **ELECTION CENTER** Select Election:

11/08/2016 -- November Presidential Election

**2016 Presidential Election** 

**Legislative Districts by Town** 

#### **Official Results**

Last Updated on: 11 / 30 / 2016 10:45:15 PM Next Updated on: 11 / 30 / 2016 10:48:15 PM

**Statewide** 

**Select Town** 

My Races

#### STATEWIDE REPORTING STATISTICS

Registered Voters Reported: 2,178,169 Towns Partially Reported: 0 of 169

Precincts Reported: 744 of 744 (100%)

Voters Checked Reported: 1,675,934 Towns Completely Reported: 169 of 169

Voter Turnout (%): 76.94

**Summary** 

**Voter Turnout** 

**Districts** 

**Reports** 

### PRESIDENTIAL ELECTORS FOR

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Clinton and Kaine	897,572	54.57%
Trump and Pence	673,215	40.93%
Johnson and Weld	48,676	2.96%
Stein and Baraka	22,841	1.39%
Basiago and Kinnison	42	0.00%
Blumenthal and Blair	12	0.00%
Buchanan and Washington	19	0.00%

11/30/2016 10:48 PM 1 of 5

Castle and Bradley	147	0.01%
Cooper and Meyer	57	0.00%
Cummings and Romanoff	5	0.00%
Deame and Long	13	0.00%
De La Fuente and Steinberg	12	0.00%
Evans and Fitch	44	0.00%
Fox and Kushner	3	0.00%
Hoefling and Schulin	31	0.00%
Klojzy Jr. and LeMay	6	0.00%
Kotlikoff and Leamer	23	0.00%
La Riva and Puryear	41	0.00%
Maldonado and Terranova	4	0.00%
McMullin and Johnson	2,108	0.13%
Schoenke and Mitchell Jr.	15	0.00%
Skewes and Lacy	4	0.00%
Smith and White	12	0.00%
Wu and Wu	18	0.00%

## **UNITED STATES SENATOR**

CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Richard Blumenthal	920,766	57.68%
Dan Carter	552,621	34.62%
Richard Blumenthal	87,948	5.51%
Richard Lion	18,190	1.14%
Jeffery Russell	16,713	1.05%

Andrew Rule	26	0.00%
John M. Traceski	12	0.00%
JUDGE OF PROBATE TO FILL VACANCY 02		
CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Connecticut 02		
Owen Eagan	25,047	100.00%
JUDGE OF PROBATE TO FILL VACANCY 45		
CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Connecticut 45		
Sharon Wicks Dornfeld	19,716	45.97%
Daniel O'Grady	23,173	54.03%
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 01		
CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Connecticut 01		
John B. Larson	187,021	59.77%
Matthew M. Corey	105,674	33.77%
John B. Larson	13,665	4.37%
S. Michael DeRosa	6,563	2.10%
Charles Jackson	1	0.00%
Mark Stewart	1	0.00%
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 02		
CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Connecticut 02		
Joe Courtney	186,210	56.38%
Daria Novak	111,149	33.66%
Joe Courtney	22,608	6.85%
Daniel Reale	4,949	1.50%

Jonathan Pelto	5,332	1.61%
Elizabeth F. Traceski	9	0.00%
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 03		
CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Connecticut 03		
Rosa L. DeLauro	192,274	62.15%
Angel Cadena	95,786	30.96%
Rosa L. DeLauro	21,298	6.88%
Andrew Rule	3	0.00%
Christopher Schaefer	18	0.01%
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 04		
CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Connecticut 04		
Jim Himes	187,811	59.90%
John Shaban	120,653	38.48%
John Shaban	5,071	1.62%
Carl E. Vassar	5	0.00%
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 05		
CANDIDATE PARTY / NAME	VOTES	VOTES %
Connecticut 05		
Elizabeth Esty	163,499	52.90%
Clay Cope	124,900	40.41%
Elizabeth Esty	15,753	5.10%
Clay Cope	4,901	1.59%
Ann-Marie Adams	1	0.00%

John Pistone	28	0.01%
Aaron Sperry	0	0.00%